
Fischer - DNR, Alex <alex.fischer@state.co.us>

Fwd: CDPHE Spills Tracking System Data Entry Form 2019-0030 
1 message

Fischer - DNR, Alex <alex.fischer@state.co.us> Fri, Jan 18, 2019 at 4:26 PM
To: Taylor Elm - DNR <taylor.elm@state.co.us>
Cc: Greg Deranleau - DNR <greg.deranleau@state.co.us>

Taylor-
I wanted to pass this incident on to you.  The COGCC is working with the Operator regarding an impact of produced water, snow melt
and condensate to Parachute Creek.
 
Thanks
Alex
 
---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Arauza - DNR, Steven <steven.arauza@state.co.us> 
Date: Fri, Jan 18, 2019 at 4:21 PM 
Subject: Fwd: CDPHE Spills Tracking System Data Entry Form 2019-0030 
To: Alex Fischer - DNR <alex.fischer@state.co.us> 
 
 
 
Steven J. Arauza, P.G. 
Environmental Protection Specialist

 
P 303.894.2100, ext. 5689| F tbd | C 720.498.5298
818 Taughenbaugh Blvd, Suite 103, Rifle, CO 81650
steven.arauza@state.co.us | www.colorado.gov/cogcc
 
 
---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Nedrow - CDPHE, Ann <ann.nedrow@state.co.us> 
Date: Fri, Jan 18, 2019 at 3:47 PM 
Subject: CDPHE Spills Tracking System Data Entry Form 2019-0030 
To: Michelle Thiebaud <michelle.thiebaud@state.co.us>, David Kurz <david.kurz@state.co.us>, Casey Kay <casey.kay@state.co.us>,
Heather Drissel <heather.drissel@state.co.us>, Carol Keever <carol.keever@state.co.us>, Beierle - CDPHE, Rob
<robert.beierle@state.co.us>, Mruz - CDPHE, Richard <richard.mruz@state.co.us>, Edward Smith - CDPHE
<edwardh.smith@state.co.us>, Caren Johannes - CDPHE <caren.johannes@state.co.us>, Kathryn Stewart - CDPHE
<kathryn.stewart@state.co.us>, David Foster <david.w.foster@state.co.us>, Melynda May - DNR <melynda.may@state.co.us>,
Nicholson - OIT, Erik <erik.nicholson@state.co.us>, Lori Martin - DNR <lori.martin@state.co.us>, Kendall Bakich - DNR
<kendall.bakich@state.co.us>, Benjamin Felt - DNR <benjamin.felt@state.co.us>, Perry Will - DNR <perry.will@state.co.us>, Kirk
Oldham - DNR <kirk.oldham@state.co.us>, Steven Arauza - DNR <steven.arauza@state.co.us>, Stan Spencer - DNR
<stan.spencer@state.co.us>, Anna Triebel <atriebel@garfield-county.com>, Chris Bornholdt <cbornhold@garco.com>, Joshua
Williams <jwilliams@garfield-county.com>, Kirby Wynn <kwynn@garfield-county.com>, Morgan Hill <mhill@garfield-county.com> 
Cc: Stasinos, Greg <greg.stasinos@state.co.us>, Ann Nedrow <Ann.Nedrow@state.co.us>, Dan Miller <dan.miller@coag.gov>,
David Banas <David.Banas@coag.gov>, Jennifer Robbins <Jennifer.Robbins@coag.gov>, Juliann Bertone - CDPHE
<juliann.bertone@state.co.us>, Troy Arnold <troy.arnold@coag.gov>, Christe Coleman <christe.coleman@state.co.us>, Cory Stark -
CDPS <cory.stark@state.co.us>, david.osborn <david.osborn@state.co.us>, drew. petersen <drew.petersen@state.co.us>, James
Clare <jclare@slvlandfill.com>, Kevin Kuretich <kevin.kuretich@state.co.us>, Mark Boley - CDPS <mark.boley@state.co.us>, Riley
Frazee - CDPS <riley.frazee@state.co.us>, Trevor Denney - CDPS <trevor.denney@state.co.us>, Vale Chuck Mr.
<Chuck.Vale@state.co.us>, R8 RRC <R8_RRC@epa.gov> 
 
 
Attached is a report for Garfield County of a release of produced water mixed with condensate that entered Parachute Creek.  The
caller has been working with COGCC.  
 
Thank you,
Ann 
 
--  
Ann Nedrow
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Daytime Coordinator, Emergency and Incident Reporting Line
Office of Emergency Preparedness and Response
 
P 303.692.2709  |  F  303.691.7811  |
4300 Cherry Creek Drive South, C-2, Denver, CO 80246 
Ann.Nedrow@State.Co.Us  |  www.colorado.gov/ 
 
24-hour Colorado Emergency and Incident Reporting Line: 1-877-518-5608
 
 
 
--  

 
 
Alex Fischer, P.G.

Environmental Supervisor, Western Colorado
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P 303.894.2100 x5138 | F 303.894.2109 I C 303.501.3900

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, CO 80203

 |alex.fischer@state.co.us  www.colorado.gov/cogcc
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